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4 Brothers Tree Service Inc.  James Hatley  jameshatley84@gmail.com 541-699-6397 2443 SW Pumice Ave.  Redmond 97757 x x x   x 

3  Rivers Tree Service Inc Reuben Womack threeriverstreeservice@gmail.com  541-280-3879 PO Box 3114  Sunriver 97707 x x x     

Applied Forestry Sam Cordell info@applied forestry.com  541-808-8838 3335 NE Cruise Loop  Bend 97701 x x x   x 

Advanced Land Managemnt LLC Paden Tyler paden@almcontracting.com  541-409-5281 769 50th Avenue  Sweet Home 97386 x x x x   

Arbor 1 Mike Donahue mike@arbor1.com 541-480-4223 PO Box 7126 Bend 97708 x x x   x 

Burnbot Inc.  Stefano Cipollone stefanocipollone@burnbot.com  541-326-2913 2439 Garlan Place Medford  97501 x x x x x 

C&O Forestry Inc.  Salvador Chaparro coforestry@gmail.com 541-499-6606 1704 W Main St.  Medford 97501 x x x     

Central Oregon Tree Experts  Brett Miller brett@cotreeexperts.com  541-480-9488 61563 American Loop Bend 97702 Bend 97702 x x x   x 

FCO INC. dba Fagen Trees and 
Chips 

Wade P.Fagen tfagen@bendcable.com  541-382-4997 19333 NW Estates St. Bend 97701 x x x x x 

Franco Reforestation Inc.  
Jose Manuel 

Franco 
jmfrancoforestry@outlook.com  503-749-2288 8457 Darley Rd Aumsville 97325 x x x x x 

Huekman Contracting LLC Brandon Huekman bhueckman22@gmail.com 208-921-5379 204 Adam Dr.  Canyon City 97820 x x x x x 

Liberty Creek LLC Joe Cochran libertycreek.joe@gmail.com 541-669-2280 2786 w Antler Ave  Redmond 97756 x x x   x 

Mountain View Tree Service LLC 
Marvin 

Klopfenstein 
marvin@mtvtreeoregon.com  503-363-0991 PO Box 7530 Salem 97301 x x x x x 

N.W. Trees & Land LLC Brian Thomas  brian@nwtlinc.com  503-956-0110 PO Box 73  Sandy 97005 x x x   x 

R&R Contracting  Marco Rocha rrcontracting.main@gmail.com 541-224-2602 4313 Ridgway Dr.  Turner 97392 x x x   x 

RG'Z Forestry LLC Saul R. Rodriguez rgzforestry@gmail.com 541-778-4675 PO Box 3465  Central Point 97502 x x       

Spring River Tree Service Brent Redenius brent@springrivertreeservice.com  541-593-8360 P.O. Box 1987  Sunriver 97707 x x x   x 

Staton Forestry LLC Tyler Kunkle tyler@statonco.com  503-562-9401 41344 Manitau Rd Stayton  97383   x x   x 

Stout Mountain LLC Samuel Stout stoutmountainllc@gmail.com 541-231-4483 14949 White Pine Way La Pine  97739 x x x   x 

Summitt Forests Inc. Scott Nelson summittforests@gmail.com 541-535-8920 2305 Ashland St, STE 104 PMB 432 Ashland 97520 x x x   x 
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